
July 22, 2015 Freehold Area Running Club
Summer Series 2015

Week 5

Place First Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time
Overall Male

1 Simon Racecar 19 M 15-19 17.51
2 James McDaid 17 M 15-19 18.16
3 Horse Power 19 M 15-19 18.41

Overall Female
24 Kiera Nealon 16 F 15-19 22.07
28 Janice Frontera 21 F 20-29 22.42
29 Jordan Chervin 20 F 20-29 23.00

14 > Male
12 Rishi Sharma 12 M 14 < 20.58
14 Egg McMuffin 13 M 14 < 21.04
15 Sam Berkman 13 M 14 < 21.07

14> Female
37 Ella Clemenko 10 F 14 < 25.32
41 Alexandra Simon 14 F 14 < 26.24
49 Isabella Benitez 11 F 14 < 27.44

15-19 Male
4 Ethan Seltzer 17 M 15-19 19.32
5 Chris Kamen 15 M 15-19 19.41
7 Jay Cole 16 M 15-19 19.58

15-19 Female
39 Caleigh Doherty 15 F 15-19 26.10
42 Paola DelToro 17 F 15-19 26.27
44 Lauren Tucker 15 F 15-19 26.36

20-29 Male
18 Sike Mimon 20 M 20-29 21.43
30 Jimmy Seebes 28 M 20-29 23.06
56 Stephen Bohnnert 28 M 20-29 29.07

20-29 Female
43 Jessica Martin 21 F 20-29 26.31

30-39 Male
8 Tim Fitch 36 M 30-39 20.11
13 JoseMaria Sanchez 35 M 30-39 21.01
40 Justin Rachunok 38 M 30-39 26.20

30-39 Female
57 RyanAnn Fitch 35 F 30-39 29.59
62 Rachel Sciortino 37 F 30-39 31.31
65 Brigit Lee 37 F 30-39 32.31

40-49 Male
6 Manuel Arpi 44 M 40-49 19.46
17 Tom Brieva 40 M 40-49 21.32
22 Rob Ditota 40 M 40-49 22.05
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40-49 Female
35 Liz Spector 40 F 40-49 24.43
55 Andrea Clemenko 45 F 40-49 28.29
67 Lana Vassileven 49 F 40-49 33.59

50-59 Male
21 Gerard Murphy 53 M 50-59 22.01
45 Bob Andrews 57 M 50-59 26.44

60-69 Male
52 Hannua Mantila 65 M 60-69 28.06
53 Edward Niemiera 66 M 60-69 28.13
64 James Bergum 66 M 60-69 32.23

70-79 Male
58 David Gross 74 M 70-79 30.06
63 Olie Nelson 79 M 70-79 31.54

Racewalkers 2.5 miles
Female
Female

1 Patti Ferriola 52 F 50-59 27.10

Overall Placement
Place First Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time

1 Simon Racecar 19 M 15-19 17.51
2 James McDaid 17 M 15-19 18.16
3 Horse Power 19 M 15-19 18.41
24 Kiera Nealon 16 F 15-19 22.07
28 Janice Frontera 21 F 20-29 22.42
29 Jordan Chervin 20 F 20-29 23.00
37 Ella Clemenko 10 F 14 < 25.32
41 Alexandra Simon 14 F 14 < 26.24
49 Isabella Benitez 11 F 14 < 27.44
54 Katherine Crowley 12 F 14 < 28.22
39 Caleigh Doherty 15 F 15-19 26.10
42 Paola DelToro 17 F 15-19 26.27
44 Lauren Tucker 15 F 15-19 26.36
48 Netoonya Flores 16 F 15-19 27.11
43 Jessica Martin 21 F 20-29 26.31
57 RyanAnn Fitch 35 F 30-39 29.59
62 Rachel Sciortino 37 F 30-39 31.31
65 Brigit Lee 37 F 30-39 32.31
35 Liz Spector 40 F 40-49 24.43
55 Andrea Clemenko 45 F 40-49 28.29
67 Lana Vassileven 49 F 40-49 33.59
12 Rishi Sharma 12 M 14 < 20.58
14 Egg McMuffin 13 M 14 < 21.04
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15 Sam Berkman 13 M 14 < 21.07
16 Zach Zawatski 13 M 14 < 21.12
20 Joseph Cicoria 14 M 14 < 21.55
27 James Gaughan 12 M 14 < 22.27
31 James LoMonaco 14 M 14 < 23.26
34 Zach Edison 14 M 14 < 24.42
36 Matt Iacoviella 14 M 14 < 25.06
4 Ethan Seltzer 17 M 15-19 19.32
5 Chris Kamen 15 M 15-19 19.41
7 Jay Cole 16 M 15-19 19.58
9 Michael Drews 15 M 15-19 20.30
10 Daniel Brescia 18 M 15-19 20.44
11 Matt Christensen 17 M 15-19 20.55
19 Sahnta Klaws 17 M 15-19 21.54
23 Kevin Kraznan 16 M 15-19 22.06
25 Johny Appleseed 16 M 15-19 22.21
32 Homon Cheese 17 M 15-19 24.19
18 Sike Mimon 20 M 20-29 21.43
30 Jimmy Seebes 28 M 20-29 23.06
56 Stephen Bohnnert 28 M 20-29 29.07
8 Tim Fitch 36 M 30-39 20.11
13 JoseMaria Sanchez 35 M 30-39 21.01
40 Justin Rachunok 38 M 30-39 26.20
46 Joe Conroy 39 M 30-39 27.02
6 Manuel Arpi 44 M 40-49 19.46
17 Tom Brieva 40 M 40-49 21.32
22 Rob Ditota 40 M 40-49 22.05
26 Daniel Simon 45 M 40-49 22.24
33 David Clemenko 45 M 40-49 24.32
38 Jonathan Lyon 40 M 40-49 25.58
47 Ray D'Auria 42 M 40-49 27.10
50 John LaBarca 46 M 40-49 27.56
51 Anthony Benitez 41 M 40-49 28.01
59 Yuri Metelkin 49 M 40-49 30.50
60 Steven Crowley 49 M 40-49 31.09
61 David Kotter 40 M 40-49 31.26
68 George Flores 44 M 40-49 34.00
21 Gerard Murphy 53 M 50-59 22.01
45 Bob Andrews 57 M 50-59 26.44
52 Hannua Mantila 65 M 60-69 28.06
53 Edward Niemiera 66 M 60-69 28.13
64 James Bergum 66 M 60-69 32.23
66 Tony Bleach 64 M 60-69 32.46
69 Jason Chaiken 66 M 60-69 34.03
58 David Gross 74 M 70-79 30.06
63 Olie Nelson 79 M 70-79 31.54
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Results by Age and Gender

Place First Last Name Age Gender Age Group Time
37 Ella Clemenko 10 F 14 < 25.32
49 Isabella Benitez 11 F 14 < 27.44
54 Katherine Crowley 12 F 14 < 28.22
41 Alexandra Simon 14 F 14 < 26.24
39 Caleigh Doherty 15 F 15-19 26.10
44 Lauren Tucker 15 F 15-19 26.36
24 Kiera Nealon 16 F 15-19 22.07
48 Netoonya Flores 16 F 15-19 27.11
42 Paola DelToro 17 F 15-19 26.27
29 Jordan Chervin 20 F 20-29 23.00
28 Janice Frontera 21 F 20-29 22.42
43 Jessica Martin 21 F 20-29 26.31
57 RyanAnn Fitch 35 F 30-39 29.59
62 Rachel Sciortino 37 F 30-39 31.31
65 Brigit Lee 37 F 30-39 32.31
35 Liz Spector 40 F 40-49 24.43
55 Andrea Clemenko 45 F 40-49 28.29
67 Lana Vassileven 49 F 40-49 33.59
12 Rishi Sharma 12 M 14 < 20.58
27 James Gaughan 12 M 14 < 22.27
14 Egg McMuffin 13 M 14 < 21.04
15 Sam Berkman 13 M 14 < 21.07
16 Zach Zawatski 13 M 14 < 21.12
20 Joseph Cicoria 14 M 14 < 21.55
31 James LoMonaco 14 M 14 < 23.26
34 Zach Edison 14 M 14 < 24.42
36 Matt Iacoviella 14 M 14 < 25.06
5 Chris Kamen 15 M 15-19 19.41
9 Michael Drews 15 M 15-19 20.30
7 Jay Cole 16 M 15-19 19.58
23 Kevin Kraznan 16 M 15-19 22.06
25 Johny Appleseed 16 M 15-19 22.21
2 James McDaid 17 M 15-19 18.16
4 Ethan Seltzer 17 M 15-19 19.32
11 Matt Christensen 17 M 15-19 20.55
19 Sahnta Klaws 17 M 15-19 21.54
32 Homon Cheese 17 M 15-19 24.19
10 Daniel Brescia 18 M 15-19 20.44
1 Simon Racecar 19 M 15-19 17.51
3 Horse Power 19 M 15-19 18.41
18 Sike Mimon 20 M 20-29 21.43
30 Jimmy Seebes 28 M 20-29 23.06
56 Stephen Bohnnert 28 M 20-29 29.07
13 JoseMaria Sanchez 35 M 30-39 21.01
8 Tim Fitch 36 M 30-39 20.11
40 Justin Rachunok 38 M 30-39 26.20
46 Joe Conroy 39 M 30-39 27.02
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17 Tom Brieva 40 M 40-49 21.32
22 Rob Ditota 40 M 40-49 22.05
38 Jonathan Lyon 40 M 40-49 25.58
61 David Kotter 40 M 40-49 31.26
51 Anthony Benitez 41 M 40-49 28.01
47 Ray D'Auria 42 M 40-49 27.10
6 Manuel Arpi 44 M 40-49 19.46
68 George Flores 44 M 40-49 34.00
26 Daniel Simon 45 M 40-49 22.24
33 David Clemenko 45 M 40-49 24.32
50 John LaBarca 46 M 40-49 27.56
59 Yuri Metelkin 49 M 40-49 30.50
60 Steven Crowley 49 M 40-49 31.09
21 Gerard Murphy 53 M 50-59 22.01
45 Bob Andrews 57 M 50-59 26.44
66 Tony Bleach 64 M 60-69 32.46
52 Hannua Mantila 65 M 60-69 28.06
53 Edward Niemiera 66 M 60-69 28.13
64 James Bergum 66 M 60-69 32.23
69 Jason Chaiken 66 M 60-69 34.03
58 David Gross 74 M 70-79 30.06
63 Olie Nelson 79 M 70-79 31.54
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